10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Engineering & Maintenance
Director

General Manager

Chief Plant Operator

General Manager

Collection Sys Supervisor
Development Services Tech Il
Admin & Finance Manager
Ops Il / Lab Data Technician
Electrical Technician IlI
Operations Supervisor
Operator IlI

Laboratory Supervisor
Development Services Tech Il
Operator llI

Maintenance Supervisor

General Manager

Operator I

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Department

Engineering And
Maintenance

Administration
Operations
Administration
Engineering And

Maintenance

Engineering And
Maintenance

Administration
Operations
Engineering And
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Laboratory
Engineering And
Maintenance

Operations

Engineering And
Maintenance

Home Gardens Sanitary District Administration

(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Operations

Total Wages

$167,740

$130,686

$128,911

$117,530

$113,326

$111,036

$107,110

$106,626

$102,559

$97,432

$90,956

$90,185

$87,982

$87,020

$81,703

$81,288

$81,040

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$18,021
$14,257
$13,143
$24,756
$32,115
$12,231
$30,129
$30,943
$22,776
$28,228
$32,974
$27,354
$18,636

$9,159

$32,980

$22,535

$15,085



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Maintenance Technician llI
Assistant Engineer
Accounting Technician
Records Mgmt./Accounting

Clerk

Environmental Compliance
Tech 1

Maintenance Technician 1
Operator It

Collection Sys Tech |
Maintenance Technician IlI
Procurement Technician
Operator 1

Collection Sys Technician |
Maintenance Technician |
Full Time Office Assistant
Operator

Part Time Office Assistant

Laboratory Trainee

Board Member

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary District

(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary District

(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Engineering And
Maintenance

Engineering And
Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Engineering And
Maintenance

Engineering And
Maintenance

Operations

Engineering And
Maintenance

Engineering And
Maintenance
Administration
Operations
Engineering And

Maintenance

Engineering And
Maintenance
Administration
Operations
Administration

Laboratory

Director

$78,619

$76,186

$71,753

$69,277

$67,921

$65,764

$65,424

$63,738

$60,712

$57,062

$56,338

$48,007

$45,518

$41,524

$27,198

$18,447

$13,585

$12,000

$32,476

$13,312

$28,461

$28,245

$4,887

$28,451

$15,814

$24,738

$12,284

$22,467

$3,020

$11,127

$11,111

$11,175

$5,199

$0

$2,933

$109



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Collection Sys Technician |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Collection Sys Oit

Operator llI

Board Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Valley Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)
Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Home Gardens Sanitary District
(Riverside)

Engineering And
Maintenance
Director
Director
Director
Director
Engineering And
Maintenance
Operations
Director

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$11,618

$11,050

$9,050

$9,000

$8,750

$6,696

$1,578

$250

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,713

$1,368

$195

$90

$981

$697

$115

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



