	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Engineering & Maintenance Director		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$167,740	\$18,021
2.	General Manager		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$130,686	\$14,257
3.	Chief Plant Operator		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$128,911	\$13,143
4.	General Manager		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$117,530	\$24,756
5.	Collection Sys Supervisor		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$113,326	\$32,115
6.	Development Services Tech II		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$111,036	\$12,231
7.	Admin & Finance Manager		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$107,110	\$30,129
8.	Ops III / Lab Data Technician		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$106,626	\$30,943
9.	Electrical Technician III		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$102,559	\$22,776
10.	Operations Supervisor		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$97,432	\$28,228
11.	Operator III		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$90,956	\$32,974
12.	Laboratory Supervisor		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Laboratory	\$90,185	\$27,354
13.	Development Services Tech II		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$87,982	\$18,636
14.	Operator III		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$87,020	\$9,159
15.	Maintenance Supervisor		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$81,703	\$32,980
16.	General Manager		Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$81,288	\$22,535
17.	Operator II		Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$81,040	\$15,085

18.	Maintenance Technician III	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$78,619	\$32,476
19.	Assistant Engineer	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$76,186	\$13,312
20.	Accounting Technician	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$71,753	\$28,461
21.	Records Mgmt./Accounting Clerk	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$69,277	\$28,245
22.	Environmental Compliance Tech 1	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$67,921	\$4,887
23.	Maintenance Technician 1	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$65,764	\$28,451
24.	Operator It	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$65,424	\$15,814
25.	Collection Sys Tech I	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$63,738	\$24,738
26.	Maintenance Technician III	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$60,712	\$12,284
27.	Procurement Technician	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$57,062	\$22,467
28.	Operator 1	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$56,338	\$3,020
29.	Collection Sys Technician I	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$48,007	\$11,127
30.	Maintenance Technician I	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$45,518	\$11,111
31.	Full Time Office Assistant	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$41,524	\$11,175
32.	Operator II	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$27,198	\$5,199
33.	Part Time Office Assistant	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Administration	\$18,447	\$0
34.	Laboratory Trainee	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Laboratory	\$13,585	\$2,933
35.	Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Director	\$12,000	\$109

36.	Collection Sys Technician I	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$11,618	\$6,713
37.	Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Director	\$11,050	\$1,368
38.	Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Director	\$9,050	\$195
39.	Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Director	\$9,000	\$90
40.	Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Director	\$8,750	\$981
41.	Collection Sys Oit	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Engineering And Maintenance	\$6,696	\$697
42.	Operator III	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Operations	\$1,578	\$115
43.	Board Member	Valley Sanitary District (Riverside)	Director	\$250	\$0
44.	Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0
45.	Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0
46.	Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0
47.	Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0
48.	Member	Home Gardens Sanitary District (Riverside)	Board	\$0	\$0